FOR DRAMA

CAREER DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOPS & COLLIQUIA - SPRING SEMESTER 2012

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE - CHECK SECOND FLOOR BOARDS FOR DETAILS AND REGISTRATION)

FEBRUARY

All Actors Demystifying The Headshot: Images That Work For You with Paula Barr,

Photographer, with Style Consultant Le’Aura Luciano
Wednesday, February 1 6:00-7:30PM

All Actors Vic Perillo, Independent Showcase Producer
Thursday, February 9 8:00-9:30PM

Third-Year Actors Audition Opportunity Master Class with Bart Kahn, Agent, Frontier Booking
International (FBI)
Tuesday, February 7 6:30-8:30PM; preparation required

Third-Year Actors One-on-One with David Elliott, Commercial Agent, Don Buchwald &
Associates
DATE TBD

Third-Year Actors One-on-One with Lisa Price, Legit Agent, The Price Group
DATE TBD

Playwrights Introduction to the Lark Play Development Program with Jonathan Clinton Eisner,
Producing Artistic Director
Thursday, February 16 6:00-7:30PM

Directors Introduction to the Stage Directors Union & Foundation
Thursday, February 16 1:30-3:00PM

All Actors Headshots with Ron Rinaldi, Photographer
Thursday, March 22 8:00-9:30PM

Third-Year Actors Television Casting Workshop with Jessica Daniels, Casting Director/NBC
Monday, March 5 7:00-9:00PM; preparation required

First and Second-Year Actors On-camera Audition Workshop with Heidi Marshall, Director/Producer
TWO SESSIONS AVAILABLE:

Monday, March 19 or Wednesday, March 21 5:00-8:00PM

You need only sign up for ONE session! Preparation required

Third-year Playwrights Agent Introduction Event - Off-site
DATE TBD

Playwrights One-on-One with Morgan Jenness, Literary Agent, Abrams Artists Agency
Wednesday, March 21 6:00-7:30PM

Directors One-on-One with Roger Danforth, Artistic Director, The Directors Project/The Drama League
Thursday, March 29 6:00-7:30PM

All Actors Paul Michael, Executive Director, The Network (workshop services for actors)
Tuesday, April 24 8:00-9:30PM

Third-Year Actors Audition Intensive with Nancy Piccone, Casting Director, MTC
**This is a two session workshop; you MUST attend BOTH dates!

Monday, April 2 and Thursday, April 12 7:30-9:30PM

Preparation required

Third-Year Actors On-camera Audition Intensive with Ellen Novack, Casting Director
Wednesday, April 11 5:00-8:30PM; preparation required

First and Second-Year Actors “Marketing the Actor” with Jason Buyer, CEO, The Casting
Playhouse
Thursday, April 26 8:00-10:30PM

Playwrights One-on-One with Adam Greenfield, Literary Manager, Playwrights Horizons
Tuesday, April 24 5:30-7:00PM

Playwrights and Directors One-on-One with Christian Parker, Associate Artistic Director, The Atlantic
DATE TBD

APRIL/MAY

Third-year Actors Actor Showcase, Off-site
DATE TBD

PLEASE USE THIS SCHEDULE AS A GUIDE FOR YOUR SEMESTER PLANNING NOW!




